Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Rider
Francesca Hall
Lauren Dickson
Tamsin Miller
Lucy Lee
Elizabeth Hermolle
Caitlin Dimbleby
Grace Reynolds
Molly Patch

Eilidh Shaw Y23

Esther Wong uz3

Ruby Oakes u23

Holly Ramsey uz3

Arabella Blackburn
Lucy Harris

Carys Lloyd e

Alice Colling uz3

Savannah Morgan
Bexy Dew

Anna Boniface
Lizi Brooke

Jessie Carridge
Maddie Heywood

Georgia Bullard
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Lancaster Grand Prix - Official Results

28 July 2024

Team

DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK

Edinburgh RC

DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK

DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK

Team Boompods

Private Member

Brother UK - On Form

The Phoenix Collective

Alba Development Road Team

Shibden Apex RT

Shibden Apex RT

Hess Cycling Team

Shibden Apex RT

Pro-Noctis - 200° Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting

Tofauti Everyone Active

Shibden Apex RT

London Academy

Pro-Noctis - 200° Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting

FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing

Pro-Noctis - 200° Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting

The Phoenix Collective

Pro-Noctis - 200° Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting

Doltcini - O'Shea

Time



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Rider

Tesfay Trhas Teklehaimanot

Abigail Miller Y23

Rachel Galler

Amelia Tyler

Helen Jackson

Morven Yeoman

Darcie Richards

Sannah Zaman

Katie Scott

Robyn Clay

Penny Colloff

Olivia Kelly

Rosie Wayland

Anna Flynn

Cecilia Hime

Beth Morrow

Annabel Ramsay

u23

LGE
Kingston Wheelers CC
Tofauti Everyone Active
Saint Piran WRT
Alba Development Road Team
Kendal Cycle Club
DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK
DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK
DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK
Spectra Racing
DAS-Hutchinson-Brother UK
Loughborough Lightning
Loughborough Lightning
FTP-Fulfil The Potential-Racing
Spectra Racing
Paradigm Cycles
Alba Development Road Team

Pro-Noctis - 200° Coffee - Hargreaves Contracting
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